Features
TREK-60 Modular AI Platform for Scalable
Surveillance and Fleet Management
 � Scalable computing performance via CPU boards for specific application
requirements
 � Advanced video surveillance system with AI accelerator for video AI
capabilities
 � Modular design supports the latest RF communication technologies

* Expansion is available upon request
TREK-60
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-60-5APAXN0E i5-7300U, 4/64 GB, GPS/Wi-Fi/LTE (EU),
8 PoE/SSD kit/W10 (64 bit)
TREK-60-5APBXN0E i5-7300U, 4/64 GB, GPS/Wi-Fi/LTE (US),
8 PoE/SSD kit/W10 (64 bit)
TREK-60-MBPAXN0E* X5-E3940, 4/32 GB, GPS/Wi-Fi/LTE (EU),
8 PoE/SSD kit/W10 (64 bit)
TREK-60-MBPBXN0E* X5-E3940, 4/32 GB, GPS/Wi-Fi/LTE (US),
8 PoE/SSD kit/W10 (64 bit)
TREK-60-72PN0E i7-7600U, 8GB, GPS, 8 PoE/SSD kit barebones unit
TREK-60-720N0E i7-7600U, 8GB, GPS, SSD kit barebones unit
TREK-60-M1PN0E* X5-E3940, 4GB, GPS, 8 PoE/SSD kit barebones unit
*Available from October 2020.
Packing List
Part Number Description QTY
1750008765-01* Outdoor FAKRA LTE/GPS (GLONASS) combo
antenna, 5 m 1
1750008764-01 Outdoor FAKRA LTE antenna, 5 m 1
1750008763-01 Outdoor FAKRA Wi-Fi antenna, 5 m 2
1700030201-11* Power cable (100 cm) with 30 cm vehicle I/O 1
1700030180-01 Generic I/O cable, 60 cm 1
* Included in TREK-60 barebones unit.
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
TBD OS image Win 10 IoT Enterprise 2019 LTSC 64 bit
TBD OS image Ubuntu 18.04 LTSB EN 64 bit
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
TREK-306D-H2A0E*1 10.4" XVGA resistive touch smart display (SDP 2.0)
TREK-303R-H2A0E*2 7" WVGA resistive touch smart display (SDP 2.0)
TREK-306P-H2A0E*2 10.4" XVGA P-CAP touch smart display (SDP2.0)
1700030182-01 Smart display 2.0 cable, 2 m
1700030183-01 Smart display 2.0 cable, 5 m
1700030181-01 Smart display 2.0 cable, 10 m
1700030387-01 Power cable (20 cm) with 30 cm vehicle I/O (tested
in-house)
96PSA-A150W12W7-3 Adapter 100 ~ 240 V, 150W, 12 V, lockable DC jack
(tested in-house)
*1 Available from September 2020.
*2 Available from January 2021
TREK-60 CTOS Information
Part Number Description
TREK-60-EXTRF1A0* RF extension with WIFI/LTE(EU)
TREK-60-EXTRF1B0* RF extension with WIFI/LTE(US)
TREK-60-EXTRF000* RF extension barebones unit
98R8T676R00* WLAN module kit (802.11ac/BT combo), 2 x FAKRA
98R8T676R01* LTE module kit (US, B2/B4/B5/B13), 2 x FAKRA
98R8T676R02* LTE module kit (EU, B1/3/7/8/20/28), 2 x FAKRA
*Available from September 2020.